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ART. Q133 
Support douchette

• flexible avec écrou conique
• Matériel de base : laiton 

Date

Projet/Commentaire

Finitions
Chromé 90 02 Q133
Noir Mat 90 13 Q133
Matt Gun Metal PVD 90 P5 Q133
Matt British Gold PVD 90 P6 Q133
Deep Black PVD 90 S1 Q133

31

18

67

57

23,8


